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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

1134/ 
UP-618 / 
2021-
2022 

Faculty of Pharmacy J.S. 
University  
Kheri-262802 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3462 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 
The University shall submit the duly 
filled in format for approval of 
Examining Authority indicating the 
qualification of the Chairman and Expert 
members of Examining Committee of 
Examining Authority. 
 
The said prescribed format is already 

s. 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Registrar 
JS University 
Mainpuri Road 
Shilohabad  
Distt. Firozabad 
 
 
 

1135/ 
UP-619 / 
2021-
2022 

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam 
College of Pharmacy   
Basti-272155 
Uttar Pradesh 
PCI  3464 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 

1136/ 
UP-620 / 
2021-
2022 

Modern College of 
Pharmacy Sikandrabad  
Bulandshahr-203201 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3471 

Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

1137/ 
UP-621 / 
2021-
2022 

Sai Hospital and Institute 
of Pharmacy  
Sonbhadra-231216 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3428 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
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