Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

1134/ UP-618 / 2021- 2022	Faculty of Pharmacy J.S. University Kheri-262802 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3462	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. The University shall submit the duly filled in format for approval of Examining Authority indicating the qualification of the Chairman and Expert members of Examining Committee of Examining Authority. The said prescribed format is already available on Council's website under 'Schemes' for various pharmacy courses.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Registrar JS University Mainpuri Road Shilohabad Distt. Firozabad
1135/ UP-619 / 2021- 2022	Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam College of Pharmacy Basti-272155 Uttar Pradesh PCI – 3464	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1136/ UP-620 / 2021- 2022	Modern College of Pharmacy Sikandrabad Bulandshahr-203201 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3471	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1137/ UP-621 / 2021- 2022	Sai Hospital and Institute of Pharmacy Sonbhadra-231216 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3428	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh